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Wednesday 2nd January Arabic 

Thursday 3rd January Religion 

Sunday  13th January Math 

Monday  14th January English 

Tuesday  15th January Science 

Wednesday  16th January 2nd Language 

 

 Sunday 6/1/2019, Monday 7/1/2019 Holidays 

 Starting Tuesday 8/1/2019 dismissal time will be 01:00 pm 

 Last Day will be on Wednesday 16/1/2019 

 2nd semester Holiday will start on Thursday 17/1/2019 and students will be 

back to school on Sunday 3/2/2019. 

 Check Schoology notifications for further clarification. 
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2ndsemester assessment schedule 

CP3 (2 January – 16 January) 


